Execution deadline

The maximum deadiine provided by the Contracting Authority for the exécution of the
works forming the subject of this invitation to tender is three (03) calendar months

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preiîminary studies îs 22 000 000 (twenty two million) CFA Francs.

5. Participation and origin
Participation to this invitation to tender is open to Cameroonian enterprises that are in
compliance with the fiscai iaws.

6. Financing
Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the 2021 Public

[...]

7. Bid bond

Each bidder must include in his administrative documents, a bid bond issued by a first-rate
banking establishment approved by the Ministry in charge of finance and whose list is found in
document No. 12 of the Tender File, of an amount of 440 000 CFA (four hundred and forty
thousand Francs CFA, valid for thirty (30) days beyond the date of validity of bids. As per article
90 (9) of the Public contract Code (Decree No. 2018/366 OF 20 June 2018), certified chèques
or bank chèques are acceptable In the place of bid bod.

8. Consultation of Tender File:

[...]

objet du présent appel d'offres est de trois (03) mois calendaires et court â compter de la date
de notification de l'ordre de service de démarrage des travaux.

4. Coût prévisionnel
Le coût prévisionnel de l'opération à l'issue des études préalables est de vingt-deux

millions (22 000 000) de Francs CFA

5. Participation et origine
La participation à cette consultation est ouverte aux entreprises de droit camerounais

ayant une expérience avérée dans le domaine concerné et ayant réalisées des opérations
similaires et qui sont en règle fiscal.